12/9/23, 4:54 PM

‘ ADVANCED SCORES

‘ MEET DETAILS

‘ PATH 2 PERFORMANCE

INSIGHT: Simple Scores

Rhinelander Snowflake

COMPLETE

12/9/2023
Host: Rhinelander HS

Want Scores, SUPERFAN
Stats & Less Ads?

INSIGH

ATHLETE & LEAGUE SCORING

JOIN INSIGHT PRO!

W-Artistic

Varsity

<

All Divisions

TEAM SCORES ATHLETE SCORES

https://scoreflippers.com/INSIGHT/Meet_Scores_Simple.aspx?MeetID=29396

1/3



12/9/23, 4:54 PM

INSIGHT: Simple Scores

ALL AROUND

Athletes w/All Events

All Levels

33.6500

32.7500

32.5000

32.4000

31.4250

31.2500

31.2000

30.5500

30.3000

27.4500

26.7000

26.4250

26.2250

26.1250

26.0250

25.2500

24.9250

YT < S < Y < N < N < N < N < B < N < N < N < B < B < B I e

Alyvia Dietsche
Marshfield HS

Radlinger Rothmeier
Medford / Colby Co-Op

Serenah Tippett
Marshfield HS

Solenne Lonsdale
Marshfield HS

Alexia Rank
Antigo HS

Shayla Radlinger
Medford / Colby Co-Op

Leanna Lipske
Ashland / Drummond / Mellen

Tessa McFarlane
Ashland / Drummond / Mellen

Virginia Praslowicz
Antigo HS

Annie Lundgren
Antigo HS

Jaiden Reed
Mosinee HS

Samantha Aschenbrenner
Rhinelander HS

Alexis Smith
Rhinelander HS

Vickey Wiza
Lakeland HS

Karly Gillingham
Rhinelander HS

Wendy Fronk
Rhinelander HS

Brittany Schlect
Lakeland HS

https://scoreflippers.com/INSIGHT/Meet_Scores_Simple.aspx?MeetID=29396

ZFemale

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

High School

2/3



12/9/23, 4:54 PM INSIGHT: Simple Scores

24.0500 Q Eliza Judd High School

Mosinee HS

SCOREFLIPPERS (../default.aspx) Q(https:l/www.facebook.com/scoreflippers) I@'
(https://www.instagram.com/scoreflipperslic)

SUPPORT (https://support.scoreflippers.com) LEARN MORE (../Learn_More.aspx) CONTACT
(contact.aspx)

MONEY RULES (../Money_Rules.aspx)  PRIVACY POLICY (../PrivacyPolicy.aspx) TERMS OF USE (../TermsOfUse.aspx)

INSIGHT Athlete & League Scoring Software v.2023129
Copyright © 2023 ScoreFlippers, LLC. All rights reserved.

Celebrating Athletes, Events & Scores since 2009

INSIGH

ATHLETE & LEAGUE SCORING

s 1
(https://www.ScoreFlippers.com) (https://www.ScoreFlippers.com)

ScoreFlippers

GYMNASTICS MADE SIMPLE

https://scoreflippers.com/INSIGHT/Meet_Scores_Simple.aspx?MeetID=29396

3/3



