### **Rhinelander Snowflake**



**ADVANCED SCORES** 

MEET DETAILS

PATH 2 PERFORMANCE

**COMPLETE** 



12/9/2023

Host: Rhinelander HS



W-Artistic	~
Varsity	~
All Divisions	~

#### TEAM SCORES ATHLETE SCORES

### **ALL AROUND**



## ✓Athletes w/All Events

### All Levels

		<b>√</b> Fema	<b>⊻</b> Female	
33.6500	Q	Alyvia Dietsche  Marshfield HS	High School	
32.7500	Q	Radlinger Rothmeier  Medford / Colby Co-Op	High School	
32.5000	Q	Serenah Tippett  Marshfield HS	High School	
32.4000	Q	Solenne Lonsdale  Marshfield HS	High School	
31.4250	Q	Alexia Rank  Antigo HS	High School	
31.2500	Q	Shayla Radlinger  Medford / Colby Co-Op	High School	
31.2000	Q	Leanna Lipske Ashland / Drummond / Mellen	High School	
30.5500	Q	Tessa McFarlane Ashland / Drummond / Mellen	High School	
30.3000	Q	Virginia Praslowicz  Antigo HS	High School	
27.4500	Q	Annie Lundgren  Antigo HS	High School	
26.7000	Q	Jaiden Reed  Mosinee HS	High School	
26.4250	Q	Samantha Aschenbrenner  Rhinelander HS	High School	
26.2250	Q	Alexis Smith  Rhinelander HS	High School	
26.1250	Q	Vickey Wiza  Lakeland HS	High School	
26.0250	Q	Karly Gillingham Rhinelander HS	High School	
25.2500	Q	Wendy Fronk Rhinelander HS	High School	

**Brittany Schlect** 

Lakeland HS

Q

24.9250

High School

Mosinee HS

SCOREFLIPPERS (../default.aspx)



(https://www.facebook.com/scoreflippers)



High School

(https://www.instagram.com/scoreflippersllc)

# SUPPORT (https://support.scoreflippers.com) LEARN MORE (../Learn\_More.aspx) CONTACT (contact.aspx)

MONEY RULES (../Money\_Rules.aspx) PRIVACY POLICY (../PrivacyPolicy.aspx) TERMS OF USE (../TermsOfUse.aspx)

INSIGHT Athlete & League Scoring Software v.2023129 Copyright © 2023 ScoreFlippers, LLC. All rights reserved.

Celebrating Athletes, Events & Scores since 2009



(https://www.ScoreFlippers.com)



(https://www.ScoreFlippers.com)